“ United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Sunday, 3/5/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sun
For week of 2/27/23-3/5/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page

Zone ISCI Code

1

6:16AM 30

6:16:30AM 30

6:17AM

30

6:17:30AM
6:18AM

30
60

6:19AM 60

6:42AM 30

6:42:30AM

30

6:43AM

30

6:43:30AM

30

6:44AM 60

Staples, SMB

This spot cannot air past Spm.
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23

PFizer, PF1 PDC 128
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, EST 0822
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.
Wendy's, WDY BRK 0841
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Garlique, Garlique Q3 2021
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

I Saw Sign 23 Hijack 15 of

Howie Long Slip Ins

NAR Here to Advocate 30

Evergreen Mix
Get On With It 65 Plus

Getupside

Womens History Month Rq

Kids Slip Ins Radio

Ans Short Ques Rev 2023 ]

Do Something Blood Pres |

Getupside

EST

EST

EST

EST
EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_QSRA-3032000

US_HLSIHFI1-30RRH

US_XNWN-0128000

US_JHWT-0377000
US_PFPV-2001000

US_GUP-0B63-V006

US_QMAY-3842-0S1

US_KHFSIO1-30RRH

US_YWDO-1883000

US_FH-GARR-30500

US_GUP-0B63-V006

7:16AM 30

Staples, SMB
This spot cannot air past Spm.
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

In Session Teachers 250ff

EST

US_QSRA-3033000

Lo4

Printed

3/3/23

10:15:02AM ﬁ
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Date & Time
Sunday, 3/5/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sun
For week of 2/27/23-3/5/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page

Zone ISCI Code

2

7:16:30AM 30

7:17AM

30

7:17:30AM

30

7:18AM
7:18:30AM

30
60

7:19:30AM 30

7:42AM 30

7:42:30AM

30

7:43AM

60

7:44AM 60

PFizer, PFI ENU 69
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Angi, Angi
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Macy's, EST 0822
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

PFizer, PFI PDC 142
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

AFIB Kareem Learning 30

NAR Here to Advocate Evq

Martha Stewart Finest

Plumber
GetUpside

Angi_ALINA Mix_22082

Womens History Month Rq

Tony Romo

Get On With It 65 Plus UM

GetUpside

EST

EST

EST

EST
EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_PFEQ-3004000

US_XNWN-0129000

US_MSFINE2-30RRH

US_JHWT-0376000
US_GUP-0B63-G032

US_ALINA-220823-V1

US_QMAY-3842-0OS1

US_TRMCBO01-30RRH

US_PFPV-2003000

US_GUP-0B63-G032

8:16AM 30

8:16:30AM 30

Staples, SMB

This spot cannot air past Spm.
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

I Saw Sign 23 Hijack 15 of

NAR Here to Advocate 30

EST

EST

US_QSRA-3032000

US_XNWN-0128000

Lo4

Printed 3/3/23 10:15:02AM ﬁ
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Creative Title

Page 3

Zone ISCI Code

8:17AM 30

8:17:30AM
8:18AM

30
60

8:19AM 60

8:42AM 30

8:42:30AM

30

8:43AM

30

8:43:30AM

30

8:44AM 60

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23

GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI PDC 85
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Macy's, EST 0822

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Wendy's, WDY BRK 0841

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Garlique, Garlique Q2 2021

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Bobby Slayton Gas Prices

Breaking News
Getupside

Id Rather

Womens History Month Rq

Gen Uni Massage Fit Free

Ans Short Ques Rev 2023 ]

Do Something Cholesterol

GetUpside

EST

EST
EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_BSGPSII-30RRH

US_JHWT-0382000
US_GUP-0B63-V006

US_PFPV-2012000

US_QMAY-3842-0S1

US_GUMFFMI1-30RRH

US_YWDO-1883000

US_FH-GARR-30300

US_GUP-0B63-G032

9:16AM 30

9:16:30AM 30

9:17AM 30

Staples, SMB
This spot cannot air past Spm.
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.
PFizer, PFI ENU 69
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.
Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

In Session Teachers 250ff ]

AFIB Kareem Learning 30

Howie Long Slip Ins

EST

EST

EST

US_QSRA-3033000

US_PFEQ-3004000

US_HLSIHFI1-30RRH

Lo4

Printed

3/3/23

10:15:02AM ﬁ
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9:17:30AM

9:18AM

9:19AM
9:19:30AM

9:42AM

9:42:30AM

9:43AM

9:44AM

30

60

30
30

30

30

60

60

Angi, Angi
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, EST 0822
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

PFizer, PF1 PDC 128
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Angi_WIH_Mix_220823_]

Getupside

Plumber
NAR Here to Advocate Evq

Womens History Month Rq

Kids Slip Ins Radio

Get On With It 65 Plus

GetUpside

EST

EST

EST
EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_WIH-220823-V1

US_GUP-0B63-V006

US_JHWT-0376000
US_XNWN-0129000

US_QMAY-3842-0S1

US_KHFSIO1-30RRH

US_PFPV-2001000

US_GUP-0B63-G032

Lo4
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