

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sun For week of 2/27/23-3/5/23 **Commercial Schedule**

Page

Date & Time Sunday, 3/5/23	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
6:16AM	30	Staples, SMB	I Saw Sign 23 Hijack 15 of	EST	US QSRA-3032000
		This spot cannot air past 8pm.			
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
6:16:30AM	30	Skechers, Skechers	Howie Long Slip Ins	EST	US HLSIHF1-30RR
		Equitable rotation is required.			_
		T 170m		l	I

0.10/11/1	This spot cannot air past 8pm. Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	1 Sum Sign 23 Trijuek 13 Gr	LUI	05_QSRIT 3032000
6:16:30AM	controversial. 30 Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	Howie Long Slip Ins	EST	US_HLSIHF1-30RRH
6:17AM	controversial. 30 National Association of Realto, NAR 20: Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	NAR Here to Advocate 30	EST	US_XNWN-0128000
6:17:30AM 6:18AM	controversial 30 Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23 60 PFizer, PFI PDC 128 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	Evergreen Mix Get On With It 65 Plus	EST EST	US_JHWT-0377000 US_PFPV-2001000
6:19AM	controversial. 60 GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Getupside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-V006
6:42AM	30 Macy's, EST 0822 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Womens History Month Ro	EST	US_QMAY-3842-OS1
6:42:30AM	30 Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Kids Slip Ins Radio	EST	US_KHFSI01-30RRH
6:43AM	30 Wendy's, WDY BRK 0841 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Ans Short Ques Rev 2023	EST	US_YWDO-1883000
6:43:30AM	30 Garlique, Garlique Q3 2021 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Do Something Blood Pres	EST	US_FH-GARR-30500
6:44AM	60 GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Getupside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-V006
7:16AM	30 Staples, SMB This spot cannot air past 8pm. Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	In Session Teachers 25off l	EST	US_QSRA-3033000

10:15:02AM L04 **Printed** 3/3/23



2



Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sun For week of 2/27/23-3/5/23

Commercial Schedule

Date & Time Sunday, 3/5/23	Len Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone ISCI Code
7:16:30AM	30 PFizer, PFI ENU 69 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial.		EST US_PFEQ-3004000
7:17AM	National Association of Realto, NAR Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial		EST US_XNWN-0129000
7:17:30AM	30 Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial.	Martha Stewart Finest ned	EST US_MSFINE2-30RRH
7:18AM 7:18:30AM	30 Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23 60 GetUpside, Nov Net Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial	Plumber GetUpside	EST US_JHWT-0376000 EST US_GUP-0B63-G032
7:19:30AM	30 Angi, Angi Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial.		EST US_ALINA-220823-V1
7:42AM	30 Macy's, EST 0822 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial	·	EST US_QMAY-3842-OS1
7:42:30AM	30 Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial.	Tony Romo	EST US_TRMCB01-30RRH
7:43AM	60 PFizer, PFI PDC 142 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial.		EST US_PFPV-2003000
7:44AM	60 GetUpside, Nov Net Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial	GetUpside ned	EST US_GUP-0B63-G032
8:16AM	30 Staples, SMB This spot cannot air past 8pm. Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial.		EST US_QSRA-3032000
8:16:30AM	National Association of Realto, NAR Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial		EST US_XNWN-0128000

10:15:02AM L04 Printed 3/3/23





Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sun For week of 2/27/23-3/5/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

3

Date & Time Len Advertiser, Product Creative Title Zone ISCI Code

Sunday, 3/5/23	,			
8:17AM	30 Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deeme	Bobby Slayton Gas Prices	EST	US_BSGPSI1-30RRH
8:17:30AM 8:18AM	controversial. 30 Jackson Hewitt, Q1 23 60 GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deeme	Breaking News Getupside	EST EST	US_JHWT-0382000 US_GUP-0B63-V006
8:19AM	controversial 60 PFizer, PFI PDC 85 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deeme controversial.	Id Rather	EST	US_PFPV-2012000
8:42AM	30 Macy's, EST 0822 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deeme	Womens History Month Ro	EST	US_QMAY-3842-OS1
8:42:30AM	30 Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deeme controversial.	Gen Uni Massage Fit Free	EST	US_GUMFFM1-30RRF
8:43AM	30 Wendy's, WDY BRK 0841 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deeme	Ans Short Ques Rev 2023	EST	US_YWDO-1883000
8:43:30AM	30 Garlique, Garlique Q2 2021 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deeme controversial	Do Something Cholesterol	EST	US_FH-GARR-30300
8:44AM	60 GetUpside, Nov Net Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deeme	GetUpside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-G032
9:16AM	30 Staples, SMB This spot cannot air past 8pm. Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deeme	In Session Teachers 25off I	EST	US_QSRA-3033000
9:16:30AM	30 PFizer, PFI ENU 69 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deeme	AFIB Kareem Learning 30	EST	US_PFEQ-3004000
9:17AM	controversial. 30 Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deeme- controversial.	Howie Long Slip Ins	EST	US_HLSIHF1-30RRH

En.

L04 Printed 3/3/23 10:15:02AM



Date & Time

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sun For week of 2/27/23-3/5/23 **Commercial Schedule**

Creative Title

Page

Zone ISCI Code

Advertiser, Product

Len

Sunday, 3/5/23					
9:17:30AM		Angi, Angi	Angi_WIH_Mix_220823_	EST	US_WIH-220823-V1
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
9:18AM		GetUpside, SEPT NET RADIO	Getupside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-V006
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
9:19AM		,	Plumber		US_JHWT-0376000
9:19:30AM		National Association of Realto, NAR 202	NAR Here to Advocate Eve	EST	US_XNWN-0129000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
9:42AM	30	Macy's, EST 0822	Womens History Month Ro	FST	US OMAV-3842-OS1
7. 12/ HVI		Equitable rotation is required.	Womens Tristory Women Tee	LUI	C5_QM11 3012 C51
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
9:42:30AM		Skechers, Skechers	Kids Slip Ins Radio	EST	US KHFSI01-30RRH
		Equitable rotation is required.	1		
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
9:43AM	60	PFizer, PFI PDC 128	Get On With It 65 Plus	EST	US PFPV-2001000
		Equitable rotation is required.			_
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
9:44AM	60	GetUpside, Nov Net Radio	GetUpside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-G032
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			

10:15:02AM L04 **Printed** 3/3/23